LEAGUE STANDING SHEET
Results for Week No. 8 of 28 11/15/2022
Tuesday Tornadoes - Dome Lanes

LaneNo 5-6 7- 8 9-10 11-12
11/22 2 4 1 3 5 7 6 8
LaneNo 5-6 7- 8 9-10 11-12
11/29 7 3 2 6 1 8 5 4
Total Total
Name Pins Gms Ave Hcp Name Pins Gms Ave Hcp
Tm 1 Scary Strikeouts Tm2 Team 2

Skyleigh Allen+*
Kamden Lawatsch+
Jaelyn Lawatsch+
Collin Schulke

Tm3 Team 3

Axton Beno+*
Eli Ecker+
Austin Ecker+

Tm5Team5

Davien Merrell+*
Chase VanWinkle+
Beckham Campbell+

Tm 7 Pin Strikers

Luke Bastian*
Caelyn Selsing

Substitutes
Aliyah Bergstrom+
Koty Bergstrom+

1124

346
1989
1495

2021
266
1481

870
3584
1840

556
1607

287
291

18

9
21
17

18
3
18

21
20

17
19

96
170
92

32
84

28
36

124
145

95
101

79
100
106

93
27
97

151
104

154
147

Tm 4 Pin Busters
Mariah Heil+*
Madison Eland+
Destiny Cormier

Tm 6 Strikers

Gracie Krubsack*
Zander Malanson+

Tm8 Team 8

Thomas Bergstrom+
Tyler Huston

3160
2402
2309

1035

237
501

21 150 45
18 133 60
18 128 64

18 57 128

10 23 159
3 167 29

Licensed To: TheDome Lanes Perfect Secretary ® Deluxe 2014, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2013



